
  1

 

 
BOSE INSTITUTE 

KOLKATA 
 

Tender No. BI/ 2014-2015/DPB/DST/SC/ JAN/02 
Tender Date 27.01.2015 
Tender Type LIMITED 

 
Tender Title Ultra Sonicator system 
Specification Ultrasonic processor, for hand-held or stand operation suitable for 

volume  

Up to 250 ml.  

Maximum output: 40 to 50 Watts ,  Frequency : 30 kHz. 

Should be with automatic frequency scanning system. 

Amplitude adjustable 20% -100%. 

Pulse adjustable 0-100% 

Dry running protection facility.  

In portable case with mounting Tools.  

Sonotrodes should be made of Titanium and solid type that is without 
replace tip. 

Two sonotrodes for samples 2ml to 50 ml and 0.1 ml to 5ml. 

Timer from 0 to 99 mins 59 secs.  

Option for PC control for all parameter, Aquastic encloser with vertically 
adjustable table should be quoted as optional.  

 
Quantity one 

 
 

Last Date & Time for submission 12.02.15 upto 2 p.m. 
Date & Time for opening bids 12.02.15 at 3 p.m. 
Submission of Tender (address) Office of the Division of Plant Biology, Bose 

Institute, P‐1/12, C.I.T. Scheme VII M, 
Kolkata 700054 

Venue of bid opening Seminar Room, Division of Plant Biology 



  2

 
For any query the interested bidders may 
contact (Dept./Section/Div./Unit) 

Division of Plant Biology, Bose Institute,  
Kolkata 700054.    
Ph: 033 2569 3254 /3297 

 
 

General Terms & Conditions 
 

Warranty One year 
Payment terms Payment will be made after complete 

delivery of the item(s) in good condition and 
satisfactory installation. 

Delivery schedule 6 to 8 weeks after receipt of order from 
date of order. If any defect in the supplied 
item is found, it should be replaced 
immediately from your side. 

Bid security (earnest money deposit) if 
applicable 

N/A 

Submission of Performance Bank Guarantee 
(PBG), if applicable 

N/A 

Any other information (if applicable)  
 

Name of the instrument and submission of tender should be mentioned on the envelop 
positively. 
Director, Bose Institute reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders either in 
part or in full.  The reasons for rejecting the tender of a prospective bidder will be 
disclosed only when enquiries are made. 

 
Sr. Professor & Incharge, Registrar’s Office 


